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Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Disciplina 7 Muški/M, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
05.07.2025 - 10:35 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Zvanični rekordi MNE Otvoreno/Open 51.30 Miloš Milenković PVKBDR Trebinje (BIH) 22.06.2024
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 18 52.84 Miloš Milenković PVKBDR Sarajevo (BIH) 07.10.2023
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 16 55.89 Vasilije Andrić PVKJHN Banja Luka (BIH) 20.10.2019
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 14 58.87 Daniel Adrović PVKJHN Trebinje (BIH) 11.11.2023
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 12 1:04.89 Veljko Vučinić PVKBUD Nikšić 29.12.2024
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

17 - 18 godina

1. Dimitar Boshnakov 08 Skopje, SK 55.41 587 Q 26.45 28.96
2. Ahmed Džemić 08 Sport Time, SA 55.82 574 Q 26.67 29.15
3. Darijan Andreev 08 Skopje, SK 56.02 568 R 26.33 29.69
4. Viktor Andrić 07 Jadran, HN 56.32 559 26.93 29.39
5. Miha Justin 07 Kamnik, KA 1:04.45 373 31.17 33.28

15 - 16 godina

1. Filip Stamenković 10 BPK, BG 55.50 584 Q 26.26 29.24
2. Viktor Stefanović 10 Pirat, KG 55.90 571 Q 27.50 28.40
3. Hamza Pita 09 Sport Time, SA 56.33 558 26.93 29.40
4. Daniel Adrović 09 Jadran, HN 58.09 509 28.42 29.67
5. Pavle Cakalovski 10 Partizan BG 58.65 495 28.62 30.03
6. Nikola Kocić 09 BPK, BG 58.75 492 29.08 29.67
7. Damjan Bajčetić 09 Budvanska R, BD 59.80 467 28.83 30.97
8. Aleksa Vlaović 09 Jadran, HN 59.85 465 28.86 30.99
9. Nej Jagodic 10 Triglav, KR 1:01.61 427 29.68 31.93

10. Uroš Simović 10 Akvatic V, PF 1:01.71 425 29.79 31.92
11. Ali Kovačević 10 Sharks, SA 1:03.46 390 29.58 33.88
12. Berin Ajanović 10 Sport Time, SA 1:03.78 385 30.67 33.11
13. Aleksa Labović 10 Akvatic V, PF 1:04.49 372 30.80 33.69
14. Martin Pikec 10 Triglav, KR 1:04.92 365 30.25 34.67
15. Jakša Hinić 10 Jadran, HN 1:06.04 346 30.88 35.16
16. Miljan Malović 10 Budućnost, PG 1:07.61 323 32.13 35.48
17. Lashchuk Kyryl 10 Jadran, HN 1:10.34 287 33.82 36.52
18. Vasilije Ćurić 10 KVS Leotar, TB 1:13.44 252 35.07 38.37
19. Đorđije Krsmanović 09 Butterfly. NK 1:13.72 249 36.74 36.98

13 - 14 godina

1. Dan Memić 11 Sport Time, SA 1:02.98 399 29.65 33.33
2. Veljko Vučinić 12 Budućnost, PG 1:03.19 395 29.53 33.66
3. Lev Palitsyn 11 Akvatic V, PF 1:03.88 383 31.61 32.27
4. Vuk Racković 11 Akvatic V, PF 1:05.36 357 30.37 34.99
5. Gleb Akhmatov 12 Akvatic V, PF 1:05.86 349 32.60 33.26
6. Timur Silinski 11 Budvanska R, BD 1:06.01 347 32.03 33.98
7. Strahinja Šofranac 11 Akvatic V, PF 1:06.59 338 33.04 33.55
8. Petar Kuševija 12 Akvatic V, PF 1:09.50 297 32.82 36.68
9. Blažo Bošković 12 Akvatic V, PF 1:11.86 269 32.07 39.79

10. Marko Radunović 12 Akvatic V, PF 1:12.32 264 33.46 38.86
11. David Vujović 12 Akvatic V, PF 1:12.82 258 34.80 38.02
12. Andrej Lazarević 11 Budućnost, PG 1:15.86 228 34.75 41.11
13. Marko Šćepanović 12 Budućnost, PG 1:17.33 216 37.41 39.92
14. Petar Musović 11 Akvatic V, PF 1:18.31 208 36.59 41.72
15. Balša Prelević 11 Budućnost, PG 1:19.33 200 37.60 41.73
16. Uroš Lajović 12 Budućnost, PG 1:26.57 153 40.93 45.64
17. Ilan Vulić 11 Primorac, KO 1:28.94 141 40.11 48.83
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Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Disciplina 7, Muški/M, 100m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify

12 godina i mlađi

1. Nikanor Veselov 13 Budvanska R, BD 1:10.47 285 32.43 38.04
2. Damjan Ivanov 15 Skopje, SK 1:16.71 221 37.72 38.99
3. Vuk Ivanović 13 Akvatic V, PF 1:18.10 209 40.13 37.97
4. Rastko Bajčetić 14 Budvanska R, BD 1:18.12 209 38.74 39.38
5. Maksim Vujačić 13 Akvatic V, PF 1:18.17 209 36.47 41.70
6. Jovan Koprivica 14 Butterfly. NK 1:18.32 207 38.86 39.46
7. Danilo Nenadović 13 Akvatic V, PF 1:18.41 207 37.69 40.72
8. Marko Milatović 14 Budvanska R, BD 1:18.50 206 39.41 39.09
9. Andre Leon Vergara Meersohn 14 Budvanska R, BD 1:18.71 204 36.72 41.99

10. Pavle Đerić 15 Budvanska R, BD 1:19.23 200 38.54 40.69
11. Bogdan Marović 14 Akvatic V, PF 1:22.37 178 41.14 41.23
12. Mato Joškić 15 Akvatic V, PF 1:23.35 172 38.08 45.27
13. Strahinja Vujović 14 Akvatic V, PF 1:25.87 157
14. Luka Delibašić 14 Butterfly. NK 1:26.29 155 39.82 46.47
15. Vasilije Šljukić 14 Butterfly. NK 1:27.95 146 40.34 47.61
16. Ognjen Kuševija 14 Akvatic V, PF 1:29.07 141 41.17 47.90
17. Alexsander Zemlyanukhin 14 Budvanska R, BD 1:31.53 130 41.68 49.85
18. Mikhail Kryshchanovich 13 Budvanska R, BD 1:33.69 121
19. Novak Raičević 15 Akvatic V, PF 1:36.25 112 44.28 51.97
20. Vuk Bošković 15 Akvatic V, PF 1:39.55 101 47.69 51.86
21. Petar Vujović 16 Akvatic V, PF 1:42.42 92 48.31 54.11

Otvoreno/Open

1. Uroš Nikolić 96 Vojvodina, NS 51.58 727 Q 24.87 26.71
2. Kenan Dračić 06 Sport Time, SA 52.39 694 Q 25.19 27.20
3. Miloš Milenković 05 Budvanska R, BD 52.40 694 Q 25.26 27.14
4. Timofej Strelchinin 06 Budvanska R, BD 55.09 597 Q 26.61 28.48
5. Dimitar Boshnakov 08 Skopje, SK 55.41 587 Q 26.45 28.96
6. Filip Stamenković 10 BPK, BG 55.50 584 Q 26.26 29.24
7. Ahmed Džemić 08 Sport Time, SA 55.82 574 Q 26.67 29.15
8. Viktor Stefanović 10 Pirat, KG 55.90 571 Q 27.50 28.40
9. Darijan Andreev 08 Skopje, SK 56.02 568 R 26.33 29.69

10. Ali Čorbo 06 Sport Time, SA 56.26 560 R 26.75 29.51
11. Viktor Andrić 07 Jadran, HN 56.32 559 26.93 29.39
12. Hamza Pita 09 Sport Time, SA 56.33 558 26.93 29.40
13. Antonije Kandić 02 Budvanska R, BD 57.61 522 28.53 29.08
14. Daniel Adrović 09 Jadran, HN 58.09 509 28.42 29.67
15. Pavle Cakalovski 10 Partizan BG 58.65 495 28.62 30.03
16. Nikola Kocić 09 BPK, BG 58.75 492 29.08 29.67
17. Damjan Bajčetić 09 Budvanska R, BD 59.80 467 28.83 30.97
18. Aleksa Vlaović 09 Jadran, HN 59.85 465 28.86 30.99
19. Uroš Radović 06 Orka, BD 1:00.72 446 28.19 32.53
20. Aleksa Lakić 06 Akvatic V, PF 1:00.96 440 30.21 30.75
21. Nej Jagodic 10 Triglav, KR 1:01.61 427 29.68 31.93
22. Uroš Simović 10 Akvatic V, PF 1:01.71 425 29.79 31.92
23. Dan Memić 11 Sport Time, SA 1:02.98 399 29.65 33.33
24. Veljko Vučinić 12 Budućnost, PG 1:03.19 395 29.53 33.66
25. Ali Kovačević 10 Sharks, SA 1:03.46 390 29.58 33.88
26. Berin Ajanović 10 Sport Time, SA 1:03.78 385 30.67 33.11
27. Lev Palitsyn 11 Akvatic V, PF 1:03.88 383 31.61 32.27
28. Miha Justin 07 Kamnik, KA 1:04.45 373 31.17 33.28
29. Aleksa Labović 10 Akvatic V, PF 1:04.49 372 30.80 33.69
30. Martin Pikec 10 Triglav, KR 1:04.92 365 30.25 34.67
31. Vuk Racković 11 Akvatic V, PF 1:05.36 357 30.37 34.99
32. Gleb Akhmatov 12 Akvatic V, PF 1:05.86 349 32.60 33.26
33. Timur Silinski 11 Budvanska R, BD 1:06.01 347 32.03 33.98
34. Jakša Hinić 10 Jadran, HN 1:06.04 346 30.88 35.16
35. Strahinja Šofranac 11 Akvatic V, PF 1:06.59 338 33.04 33.55
36. Miljan Malović 10 Budućnost, PG 1:07.61 323 32.13 35.48
37. Petar Kuševija 12 Akvatic V, PF 1:09.50 297 32.82 36.68
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Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Disciplina 7, Muški/M, 100m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

38. Lashchuk Kyryl 10 Jadran, HN 1:10.34 287 33.82 36.52
39. Nikanor Veselov 13 Budvanska R, BD 1:10.47 285 32.43 38.04
40. Blažo Bošković 12 Akvatic V, PF 1:11.86 269 32.07 39.79
41. Marko Radunović 12 Akvatic V, PF 1:12.32 264 33.46 38.86
42. David Vujović 12 Akvatic V, PF 1:12.82 258 34.80 38.02
43. Vasilije Ćurić 10 KVS Leotar, TB 1:13.44 252 35.07 38.37
44. Đorđije Krsmanović 09 Butterfly. NK 1:13.72 249 36.74 36.98
45. Andrej Lazarević 11 Budućnost, PG 1:15.86 228 34.75 41.11
46. Damjan Ivanov 15 Skopje, SK 1:16.71 221 37.72 38.99
47. Marko Šćepanović 12 Budućnost, PG 1:17.33 216 37.41 39.92
48. Vuk Ivanović 13 Akvatic V, PF 1:18.10 209 40.13 37.97
49. Rastko Bajčetić 14 Budvanska R, BD 1:18.12 209 38.74 39.38
50. Maksim Vujačić 13 Akvatic V, PF 1:18.17 209 36.47 41.70
51. Petar Musović 11 Akvatic V, PF 1:18.31 208 36.59 41.72
52. Jovan Koprivica 14 Butterfly. NK 1:18.32 207 38.86 39.46
53. Danilo Nenadović 13 Akvatic V, PF 1:18.41 207 37.69 40.72
54. Marko Milatović 14 Budvanska R, BD 1:18.50 206 39.41 39.09
55. Andre Leon Vergara Meersohn 14 Budvanska R, BD 1:18.71 204 36.72 41.99
56. Pavle Đerić 15 Budvanska R, BD 1:19.23 200 38.54 40.69
57. Balša Prelević 11 Budućnost, PG 1:19.33 200 37.60 41.73
58. Bogdan Marović 14 Akvatic V, PF 1:22.37 178 41.14 41.23
59. Mato Joškić 15 Akvatic V, PF 1:23.35 172 38.08 45.27
60. Strahinja Vujović 14 Akvatic V, PF 1:25.87 157
61. Luka Delibašić 14 Butterfly. NK 1:26.29 155 39.82 46.47
62. Uroš Lajović 12 Budućnost, PG 1:26.57 153 40.93 45.64
63. Vasilije Šljukić 14 Butterfly. NK 1:27.95 146 40.34 47.61
64. Ilan Vulić 11 Primorac, KO 1:28.94 141 40.11 48.83
65. Ognjen Kuševija 14 Akvatic V, PF 1:29.07 141 41.17 47.90
66. Alexsander Zemlyanukhin 14 Budvanska R, BD 1:31.53 130 41.68 49.85
67. Mikhail Kryshchanovich 13 Budvanska R, BD 1:33.69 121
68. Novak Raičević 15 Akvatic V, PF 1:36.25 112 44.28 51.97
69. Vuk Bošković 15 Akvatic V, PF 1:39.55 101 47.69 51.86
70. Petar Vujović 16 Akvatic V, PF 1:42.42 92 48.31 54.11


